
 

 

Thu, 30 Sep, 2021 

5:30pm 

General Crew Call: 6:00pm 

 

Project concept 

We are staging the photoshoot for Beetlejuice and Lydia (Travis & Joanna) for the production 

advertising, for posters, flyers, social media and online. Two backgrounds will be set up at the theatre 

for the shoot. One will be the opening scene with the coffin and the graveyard and the other the striped 

sofa seat in the living room. Mood board is attached.  

 

Location 

Address: Westpoint Performing Arts Theatre, 190 Meola Road, Western Springs, Auckland 1022  

Free parking is available onsite, please make sure you park in front of the building's main entrance.  

 

Talent 

Joanna Wood (Lydia)                    6:00pm                            m: 022 789546   e: J.wood88@gmail.com 

Travis McWalters (Beetlejuice)   6:00pm                            m: 0274821145  e: travismcw@yahoo.co.nz 

 

Crew  (10 total) 

Camera and stage department 

Lyndon Katene (LK Creative)        6:00pm                            m: 021 665889    e: lyndon@lkcreative.co.nz 

Craig Murray (Stage Manager)     5:30pm                           m: 022 3145874   e: Craigmurray@hotmail.com 

Michael Clark (Stage Assistant)    6:00pm                           m: 022 4577744   e: M_Clark1986@gmail.com 

Johnathan Alver (Artistic Director) 5:30pm                        m: 021 4447788    e: J_alver@gmail.com  

Brie Young (Artistic Assistant)         6:00pm                        m: 022 7456987     e: brie_y@gmail.com  
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Hair & Makeup 

Jolanda Odermatt                           5:30pm                            m: 021 887454     e: jodermatt22@gmail.com 

Noorul Sediqian                              5:30pm                             m: 022 544774     e: noorul@gmail.com 

Daisy Harman                                  6:00pm                             m: 021 7744111   e: daisyh@yahoo.co.nz 

Brooke Anderson                            6:00pm                             m: 0274411155    e:  brookega@gmail.com 

 

Wardrobe 

Deb Thearle                                      6:00pm                             m: 022547888     e: debthearle@gmail.com 

 

Schedule 

5:30pm set up of Dressing rooms for makeup application 

5:30pm Craig and Johnathan meeting  

6:00pm Talent and crew arrive ready to start 

8:00pm photoshoot starts 

10:00pm photoshoot finish and refreshments available  

 

Special Instructions 

Talent: Joanna Wood – Please bring or wear black bra & underwear 

Makeup team: You only need to bring your brushes, all makeup will be supplied 

Everyone: Make sure you eat before arriving at the venue. Tea, coffee & water will be available during 

the evening and refreshments will be served after the photoshoot, approx. 10:00pm 

If you arrive by Uber, please tell the driver to enter via Meola Road as the gate on Great North Rd is 

temporarily closed to vehicle traffic.  

We are operating on the setup Government Covid-19 rules under Alert Level 2. Please use the QR code 

at the stage door to sign in. If you feel unwell, or are experiencing any cold or flu-like symptoms, stay 

home and call Jolanda on 021 887454          
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